
Notice is hereby given to the public in general, that the properties stated in table below, 
will be sold under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 on “AS IS WHERE IS’’, “AS IS 
WHAT IS”,“WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS’’ and “NO RECOURSE” by E-Auction through 
service provider M/s. E-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (Auction Tiger) through its 
e-auction platform https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net. The Properties of the company in 
liquidation are in possession of the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon’ble National Company 
Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide order dated 28.09.2020.

Date and Time of Auction 01st March-2021 at 11.00 a. m. to 01.00 p. m.
With unlimited extension of 5 Mins each

Last date for submission of EMD 26.02.2021 till 06.00 p. m.

Inspection Date & Time

19.02.2021 (With advance intimation)
(From 11:00 a. m. To 4:00 p. m.)
Contact Person : Vismay Jagad : 08511675088
E-mail: irp.ofpl@gmail.com, pksheth@hotmail.com

Lot 
No. Description Reserve Price

(In Rs.)
EMD Amount

(In Rs.)

1.

Land & Building & Plant and Machineries : 
Situated at Plot No. B-6/7/8/9, Sector-I, Sigaddi 
Growth Center (SIDCUL), Vill. Srirampur, Tel. 
Kotdwar, Dist. Pauri Garhwal, Uttarakhand, India

20,00,00,000/- 1,00,00,000/-

The Complete E-Auction process document containing details of the Assets, online
e-auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, General Terms and Conditions of 
online auction sale are available on website https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net.
Interested bidders can submit the Expression of Interest along with required documents, 
& Earnest money Deposit through NEFT / RTGS / Demand Draft on or before 
26.02.2021 (Account detail may obtained from office of the liquidator by Mail request on
irp.ofpl@gmail.com)
For any query regarding E-auction, Contact : Mr. Ramprasad Sharma :
+91-6351896834 / 079 61200 559 / 531 / 554 / 594 E-mail : ramprasad@auctiontiger.net /
nclt@auctiontiger.net / support@auctiontiger.net
   sd/-
Place : Ahmedabad Parag Sheth - The Liquidator
Place :  12.02.2021 M/s. Origin Formulations Private Limited (In Liquidation)
   IP Registration No. : IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00142/2017-18/10381

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

M/S. ORIGIN FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)
Address of the Liquidator : 404, Sachet-II, Opp. GLS University, Maradia Plaza Lane, C. G. Road, 

Ahmedabad-380 006. Email : irp.ofpl@gmail.com, pksheth@hotmail.com


